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Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 18-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters 

Location: Glenrothes 

Livingston & District Dolphins [ELDX] 
 

FEMALE  

Jenny Ashworth (14) 

# 202B 

# 206B 

# 304B 

# 306B 

# 401B 

# 403B 

# 407B 

Female 13-14 50 Back  

Female 13-14 200 Fly  

Female 13-14 400 Free  

Female 13-14 200 Breast  

Female 13-14 400 IM  

Female 13-14 50 Breast  

Female 13-14 100 Free  

Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Not Accepted 

Accepted 

 Accepted 

Emily Brown (13) 

# 105B 

# 107B 

# 208B 

# 304B 

# 306B 

# 401B 

# 407B 

Female 13-14 100 Fly  

Female 13-14 200 Free  

Female 13-14 100 Breast  

Female 13-14 400 Free  

Female 13-14 200 Breast  

Female 13-14 400 IM  

Female 13-14 100 Free  

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Reserve 

 Accepted 

Emma Freeborn (13) 

# 401B 

# 405B 

# 407B 

Female 13-14 400 IM  

Female 13-14 200 Back  

Female 13-14 100 Free  

 Reserve 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

Kaitlyn Gillies (14) 

# 103B 

# 105B 

# 208B 

# 304B 

# 306B 

Female 13-14 50 Free  

Female 13-14 100 Fly  

Female 13-14 100 Breast  

Female 13-14 400 Free  

Female 13-14 200 Breast  

Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

Kirsten Heath (17) 

# 103D 

# 105D 

# 202D 

# 302D 

# 308D 

# 407D 

Female 17 & Over 50 Free  

Female 17 & Over 100 Fly  

Female 17 & Over 50 Back  

Female 17 & Over 50 Fly  

Female 17 & Over 100 Back  

Female 17 & Over 100 Free  

Accepted 

 Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

Skye Hutchison (14) 

# 103B 

# 105B 

# 107B 

# 208B 

# 304B 

# 306B 

# 308B 

# 401B 

# 405B 

# 407B 

Female 13-14 50 Free  

Female 13-14 100 Fly  

Female 13-14 200 Free  

Female 13-14 100 Breast  

Female 13-14 400 Free  

Female 13-14 200 Breast  

Female 13-14 100 Back  

Female 13-14 400 IM  

Female 13-14 200 Back  

Female 13-14 100 Free  

Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

Emma King (13) 

# 302B 

# 304B 

# 308B 

# 403B 

# 407B 

Female 13-14 50 Fly  

Female 13-14 400 Free  

Female 13-14 100 Back  

Female 13-14 50 Breast  

Female 13-14 100 Free  

 Accepted 

 Reserve 

 Accepted 

Accepted 

 Accepted 

Alix McIlloney (14) 

# 105B 

# 107B 

# 206B 

# 208B 

# 304B 

Female 13-14 100 Fly  

Female 13-14 200 Free  

Female 13-14 200 Fly  

Female 13-14 100 Breast  

Female 13-14 400 Free  

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 
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Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 18-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters 

Livingston & District Dolphins [ELDX] 
 

FEMALE  

# 306B 

# 308B 

# 401B 

# 405B 

# 407B 

Female 13-14 200 Breast  

Female 13-14 100 Back  

Female 13-14 400 IM  

Female 13-14 200 Back  

Female 13-14 100 Free  

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

Penny Moffat (14) 

# 103B 

# 105B 

# 107B 

# 202B 

# 208B 

# 302B 

# 308B 

# 403B 

# 407B 

Female 13-14 50 Free  

Female 13-14 100 Fly  

Female 13-14 200 Free  

Female 13-14 50 Back  

Female 13-14 100 Breast  

Female 13-14 50 Fly  

Female 13-14 100 Back  

Female 13-14 50 Breast  

Female 13-14 100 Free  

Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted  

 Accepted 

Accepted 

 Accepted 

Erin Peacock (15) 

# 105C 

# 107C 

# 204A 

# 208C 

# 308C 

# 405C 

# 407C 

Female 15-16 100 Fly  

Female 15-16 200 Free  

Female 15-16 400 Free  

Female 15-16 100 Breast  

Female 15-16 100 Back  

Female 15-16 200 Back  

Female 15-16 100 Free  

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted  

 Accepted

Beth Templeton (14) 

# 302B 

# 304B 

# 308B 

# 401B 

# 403B 

# 405B 

Female 13-14 50 Fly  

Female 13-14 400 Free  

Female 13-14 100 Back  

Female 13-14 400 IM  

Female 13-14 50 Breast  

Female 13-14 200 Back  

Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted   

 Accepted 
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Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 18-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters 

Livingston & District Dolphins [ELDX] 
 

MALE  

Thomas Coates (14) 

# 104B 

# 106B 

# 203B 

# 207B 

# 305B 

# 402B 

# 408B 

Male 13-14 400 Free  

Male 13-14 100 Breast  

Male 13-14 50 Free  

Male 13-14 200 Free  

Male 13-14 200 Fly  

Male 13-14 50 Back  

Male 13-14 200 Breast  

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 
Accepted

Joseph Harte (13) 

# 102B 

# 106B 

# 108B 

# 203B 

# 205B 

Male 13-14 50 Fly  

Male 13-14 100 Breast  

Male 13-14 200 Back  

Male 13-14 50 Free  

Male 13-14 100 Back  

Accepted  

 Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 
 Accepted

Yasin Onal (15) 

# 102C 

# 108C 

# 203C 

# 207C 

# 303C 

# 406C 

# 408C 

Male 15-16 50 Fly  

Male 15-16 200 Back  

Male 15-16 50 Free  

Male 15-16 200 Free  

Male 15-16 50 Breast  

Male 15-16 100 Fly  

Male 15-16 200 Breast  

Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 
 Accepted

Grant Smith (15) 

# 108C 

# 203C 

# 205C 

# 207C 

# 307C 

# 402C 

# 404A 

Male 15-16 200 Back  

Male 15-16 50 Free  

Male 15-16 100 Back  

Male 15-16 200 Free  

Male 15-16 100 Free  

Male 15-16 50 Back  

Male 15-16 400 Free  

 Accepted 

Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 
 Accepted

Ross Thomson (14) 

# 104B 

# 106B 

# 108B 

# 201B 

# 205B 

# 207B 

# 305B 

# 307B 

# 406B 

# 408B 

Male 13-14 400 Free  

Male 13-14 100 Breast  

Male 13-14 200 Back  

Male 13-14 400 IM  

Male 13-14 100 Back  

Male 13-14 200 Free  

Male 13-14 200 Fly  

Male 13-14 100 Free  

Male 13-14 100 Fly  

Male 13-14 200 Breast  

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted  

Accepted  

Accepted 

Accepted 

  


