Individual Accepted Swim Report

Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 18-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters

Location: Glenrothes

Livingston & District Dolphins [ELDX]

\mathbf{F}	F	M	٨	T	\mathbf{F}

	FEMALE		
	Jenny Ash	worth (14)	
	# 202B	Female 13-14 50 Back	Accepted
	# 206B	Female 13-14 200 Fly	Accepted
	# 304B	Female 13-14 400 Free	Accepted
	# 306B	Female 13-14 200 Breast	Accepted
	# 401B	Female 13-14 400 IM	Not Accepted
	# 403B	Female 13-14 50 Breast	Accepted
	# 407B	Female 13-14 100 Free	Accepted
	Emily Brow	n (13)	
	# 105B	Female 13-14 100 Fly	Accepted
	# 107B	Female 13-14 200 Free	Accepted
	# 208B	Female 13-14 100 Breast	Accepted
	# 304B	Female 13-14 400 Free	Accepted
	# 306B	Female 13-14 200 Breast	Accepted
	# 401B	Female 13-14 400 IM	Reserve
	# 407B	Female 13-14 100 Free	Accepted
	Emma Free	eborn (13)	
	# 401B	Female 13-14 400 IM	Reserve
	# 405B	Female 13-14 200 Back	Accepted
	# 407B	Female 13-14 100 Free	Accepted
	Kaitlyn Gilli	es (14)	
	# 103B	Female 13-14 50 Free	Accepted
	# 105B	Female 13-14 100 Fly	Accepted
	# 208B	Female 13-14 100 Breast	Accepted
	# 304B	Female 13-14 400 Free	Accepted
	# 306B	Female 13-14 200 Breast	Accepted
	Kirsten Hea		
	# 103D	Female 17 & Over 50 Free	Accepted
	# 105D	Female 17 & Over 100 Fly	Accepted
	# 202D	Female 17 & Over 50 Back	Accepted
	# 302D	Female 17 & Over 50 Fly	Accepted
	# 308D	Female 17 & Over 100 Back	Accepted
	# 407D	Female 17 & Over 100 Free	Accepted
	Skye Hutch		Assembled
	# 103B	Female 13-14 50 Free	Accepted
	# 105B	Female 13-14 100 Fly	Accepted
	# 107B # 208B	Female 13-14 200 Free	Accepted
	# 208B # 304B	Female 13-14 100 Breast Female 13-14 400 Free	Accepted
	# 304B # 306B	Female 13-14 400 Free Female 13-14 200 Breast	Accepted Accepted
	# 308B	Female 13-14 100 Back	Accepted
	# 401B	Female 13-14 400 IM	Accepted
	# 405B	Female 13-14 200 Back	Accepted
	# 407B	Female 13-14 100 Free	Accepted
	Emma King		
	# 302B	Female 13-14 50 Fly	Accepted
	# 304B	Female 13-14 400 Free	Reserve
	# 308B	Female 13-14 100 Back	Accepted
	# 403B	Female 13-14 50 Breast	Accepted
	# 407B	Female 13-14 100 Free	Accepted
	Alix McIllon		
	# 105B	Female 13-14 100 Fly	Accepted
	# 107B	Female 13-14 200 Free	Accepted
	# 206B	Female 13-14 200 Fly	Accepted
	# 208B	Female 13-14 100 Breast	Accepted
	# 304B	Female 13-14 400 Free	Accepted
- 1			

2

Individual Accepted Swim Report

Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 18-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC **Meters Livingston** & District Dolphins [**ELDX**]

FEMALE]	
# 306B	Female 13-14 200 Breast	Accepted	
# 308B	Female 13-14 100 Back	Accepted	
# 401B	Female 13-14 400 IM	Accepted	
# 405B	Female 13-14 200 Back	Accepted	
# 407B	Female 13-14 100 Free	Accepted	
Penny	/ Moffat (14)		
# 103B	Female 13-14 50 Free	Accepted	
# 105B	Female 13-14 100 Fly	Accepted	
# 107B	Female 13-14 200 Free	Accepted	
# 202B	Female 13-14 50 Back	Accepted	
# 208B	Female 13-14 100 Breast	Accepted	
# 302B	Female 13-14 50 Fly	Accepted	
# 308B	Female 13-14 100 Back	Accepted	
# 403B	Female 13-14 50 Breast	Accepted	
# 407B	Female 13-14 100 Free	Accepted	
Erin P	Peacock (15)		
# 105C	Female 15-16 100 Fly	Accepted	
# 107C	Female 15-16 200 Free	Accepted	
# 204A	Female 15-16 400 Free	Accepted	
# 208C	Female 15-16 100 Breast	Accepted	
# 308C	Female 15-16 100 Back	Accepted	
# 405C	Female 15-16 200 Back	Accepted	
# 407C	Female 15-16 100 Free	Accepted	
Beth Templeton (14)			
# 302B	Female 13-14 50 Fly	Accepted	
# 304B	Female 13-14 400 Free	Accepted	
# 308B	Female 13-14 100 Back	Accepted	
# 401B	Female 13-14 400 IM	Accepted	
# 403B	Female 13-14 50 Breast	Accepted	
# 405B	Female 13-14 200 Back	Accepted	

Individual Accepted Swim Report

Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 18-Feb-17 to 19-Feb-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC **Meters Livingston** & District Dolphins [ELDX]

	MALE					
Thomas Coates (14)						
	# 104B	Male 13-14 400 Free		Accepted		
#	# 106B	Male 13-14 100 Breast		Accepted		
#	# 203B	Male 13-14 50 Free		Accepted		
#	# 207B	Male 13-14 200 Free		Accepted		
#	# 305B	Male 13-14 200 Fly		Accepted		
#	# 402B	Male 13-14 50 Back		Accepted		
#	# 408B	Male 13-14 200 Breast		Accepted		
,	Joseph Ha	rte (13)				
#	# 102B	Male 13-14 50 Fly		Accepted		
#	# 106B	Male 13-14 100 Breast		Accepted		
#	# 108B	Male 13-14 200 Back		Accepted		
#	# 203B	Male 13-14 50 Free		Accepted		
#	# 205B	Male 13-14 100 Back		Accepted		
`	Yasin Onal	(15)				
#	# 102C	Male 15-16 50 Fly		Accepted		
#	# 108C	Male 15-16 200 Back		Accepted		
#	# 203C	Male 15-16 50 Free		Accepted		
#	‡ 207C	Male 15-16 200 Free		Accepted		
#	# 303C	Male 15-16 50 Breast		Accepted		
#	# 406C	Male 15-16 100 Fly		Accepted		
#	# 408C	Male 15-16 200 Breast		Accepted		
(Grant Smit	h (15)				
#	# 108C	Male 15-16 200 Back		Accepted		
#	# 203C	Male 15-16 50 Free		Accepted		
#	# 205C	Male 15-16 100 Back		Accepted		
#	# 207C	Male 15-16 200 Free		Accepted		
#	# 307C	Male 15-16 100 Free		Accepted		
#	# 402C	Male 15-16 50 Back		Accepted		
#	# 404A	Male 15-16 400 Free		Accepted		
I	Ross Thom	nson (14)				
#	# 104B	Male 13-14 400 Free		Accepted		
#	# 106B	Male 13-14 100 Breast		Accepted		
#	# 108B	Male 13-14 200 Back		Accepted		
#	# 201B	Male 13-14 400 IM		Accepted		
#	# 205B	Male 13-14 100 Back		Accepted		
#	# 207B	Male 13-14 200 Free		Accepted		
#	# 305B	Male 13-14 200 Fly		Accepted		
#	# 307B	Male 13-14 100 Free		Accepted		
1	# 406B	Male 13-14 100 Fly		Accepted		
†	# 408B	Male 13-14 200 Breast		Accepted		